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i Link-Layer Topology Discovery Mapper /0 Driver Default gateway: P02, 18, 0 L2548
i Link-Layer Topology Discovery Responder | ||l—0l| === E=ssssssssssssssss -
Obtain DNS server address automatically
Uninstall E Properties H @ Use the following DNS server addresses:
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LAN RJ45
1. i RIS SERREERFMANEN (FELREM) LAY RI45 ERIR

2. TEER (FLRVERK) L Start (B§18) > Control Panel (#%#4) > Network Connections (i8E&iE
) -

Administrator

Internet J My Documents
Intermet Explorer

T bm Recent Documents |

Qutlook Express _() My Pictures

» =
@ Windows Media Player o

3! My Computer
.ﬁ Windows Messenger

o ) Tour Windows xP
Set Program Access and
Defaults
@ Windows Mavie Maker Q, i ¥
| Files and Settings Transfer l:é Printers and Faxes
izar

@) Help and Support
o un

all Programs ¥ ] Rn...

Log off E)] Turn OFf Computer

start /@ | &

3. 1% Local Area Connection (EIF#H%E18) Liz— T A » JR14:%E1E Property (AB) °

* Network Connections oy [ [ 53]
Bl i e Feeiles. Wb Ghcged [ ‘ o
DBack - ) v (¥ | O search [ Folders [ (& 2 X 9| [E-
Address [@ hetwork Comnections = Beo
LAN or High-Speed Internet
™ Local Area Connertion % 1394 Connertion {*) Wireless Network Connection
Comnected, Frenaled Connected, Firawaled Not connected, Firewalled
n Y
T &, Brnadcom Netxtrems S7xox Gin.. [ & 1394 et Adapter T () Intel(R) Wirslsss Wi Lirk 456
wizard
-_il_ New Connection Wizard Hetwork Setup Wizard
R . 5
& i
5 objects 7

4. 1% Properties (AB)IRE T  iEIE General (—HR)IEE - A 745242 Internet Protocol (TCP/IP) ({BBE48
EEAE (TCP/IP)) ©

*% Network Connections =lol x|
e B Gew Faels e Gdenad (s ‘ a
QB ~ ) - (¥ | Osearch [ Fdders || 3 X 9 | -

Aedress [@) tetwork Connections = B

LAN or High-Speed Internet

Dissble n {2 wireless Network Connection
Status walled X rick conrected, Frevaled
gl < Gio.. er T () Intel(R) Wireless WiFi Lirk 496,
Repair
Wizard Bridge Connections

Create Shartcut

Mew Connection Wizard Delete: izard
-l Rensie

4 Wiew or change settings For this connection, such as adapt

protocol, or modem configuration seHings. 4
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6.

© N

10.
1.
12.

13.

12— "Properties (RA) ) °

L Local Area Connection Properties x|

Genersl | Advanced |

Connest using

I B8 Broadcom NeKtreme 573 Gigabit Cc Configue..

This connestion uses the follawing items

150005 Packet Scheduler =]

= Metwark Monitor Driver
Iniemet Protocal [TCPAF)

- .

st Uretel | Faperties |

~ Diescription

Transmission Caniral Pratocalntemet Protacal The default
wide area network protocsl that provides commurication
acioss diverse interconnected networks.

¥ Shaw icon in notification area when connected
W Notify me when this connection has limited or no connectivity

OK. Cancel

A P hb R FHIEES - SABIZT TOK (FEXE), °

Internet Protacal Version 4 (TCP/IPud) Properties [

You can gt IP settings assigned automatically if your network supports
this capability. Otherwise, you need to ask your network administrator
tings.

8.0 .08
Subnet mask: 255.255.255. 0
Default gateway: 192.168 . 0 . 254

Obtain DNS server address automatically
@ Use the following DN server addresses:
Preferred DNS server: 192.168. 0 . 1

Alternate DNS server:

[ veldate settings upon exit

R LR "Menu, 28R ©

BHELIR =28 $9E8 > LAN o
AT EGRE

DHCP: F

IP {i731t: 192.168.0.100
FHEIRIES: 255.255.255.0
$BENR: 192.168.0.254
DNS: 192.168.0.1

2N TEnter, HEERERTE ©

FEEE 2T 25 - flian% % Adobe Flash Player 9.0 LI_EA% Microsoft Internet Explorer ©

TERIHES R A SAERY IP {31k ¢ 192.168.0.100 ©

/B Optoma Projector - Windows Internet Explorer

@_:  [& nip 1921680100/

¥F TEnter, o
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| Taol Info

Projector Information
Projector Name

Location

Projector Status
Power Status

Source

| Contact IT Help

Oy (B
P v [ Pt ]
e ORSTRGRAT |
Foshon (BB
tanpronss B s o [
sesnss AR T
=]
(CRESTRON Expansion Options
‘connected

Info | ContactIT Help

Sources List

Expansion Options

Tool

| Ini | Contact IT Help

Crestron Control

IP Address [192.168.0.7
IPID|7
Port| 41794

Projector

Projector Name | Optoma XGA
R —
Assigned ta | Optoma Projector

Send

DHCP |_|Enabled

P Address 1921680100 |
Subnet Mask @'
Default Gateway @
T —

User Password
L_|Enabled
Mevr Password

Canfirm

Send

Admin Password

L_JEnabled
Mew Password

Canfirm

Send

=
comected

Expansion Options

Bt 1T RIS S
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RS232 by Telnet IigE

BRI RS232 %
NRS232 by Telnet , 1RiEFAFIIEE

ffszitHE SIFEIHE OSD B9 IP itk o
B | LR ERE R FEUR AR E -

ﬁEE "Windows BhAitE 1 BRECHBIEA » LIREEA / ECBEREIER " TELNET 4 Ihat

E Opentifice.org Writer
Set Program Access and
Defaults

'\’ MSH Explorer

‘;ﬁ Outlook Express

Al Programs »

i ice Cutlool
@ Windaws Media Player

8 Windaws Messenger

el FEM TRS232 by TELNET ; » RI#EA R LAN/RJ45 1TE °

__J My Documents
@ My Recent Documents b
_J My Pictures
J My Music
5;! My Computer
B» Control Panel
(@) 5 Program Access and
Defaults

) Printers and Faxes

| Administralor
n
Internet Explorer

@ Help and Suppart

st
=7 Run...

Log Off E)] Turn OFF Camputer

distare @ (O] B 1

o

#1Z Start (F%4) > All Programs (FRE#23) >Accessories (ffEERE) > Command Prompt (&
SRREFR)

B AmLIENAT -
telnet ttt.xxx.yyy.zzz 23 (32 F "Enter §#)

(ttt.xxx.yyy.zzz -

TRS232 by TELNET , #R1g :

g~

Telnet :
Telnet SE#1R © 23 (ANEFME -
Telnet AFF23 © Windows "TELNET.exe; (FiEEHER) -

TCP o

(@ Set Program Access and Defaults
&0 Windows Catalog

@ Windows Update

2] New Office Document

/5 Open Office Document.

Y pant
©) Program Compatbity Wizard

IRFOHEAY IP fi3lh)
# Telnet :EiZFAE - BFEREEA RS232 5<% » 42~ "Enter, B E 0/ H RS232 5%

A5 RIS S B s ERE) -

IEErER RS232-by-Telnet #24IA0ERE © RIRED
TELNET &#2#i#& % ENrl{ER Windows Telnet A2 ©

Telnet #EHIRIFR S 1
Telnet #Z2&IRIFREI 2 © Telnet Z2&IAY—
Telnet ¥=HIA9BRHE 3 1 T—1E RS232 #s < HIER/\EEE ML ZE#B58 200 (ms) ©

* Telnet F2HIFEFATEINAYEBMIRREE B /\hL 50 {uTTHE -
fE52E RS232 @S /\Ht 26 fi7TA ©
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A A A cauTiont ® K

HIGH TEMPERATURE COOL FOR 30 MINUTES.

HIGH PRESSURE LAMP MAY EXPLODE IF IMPROPERLY HANDED.
REFER TO LAMP REPLACEMENT INSTRUCTIONS.DISCONNECT
POWER BEFORE CHANGING LAMP.

ATTENTION:

AHAUTES TEMPERATURES REFROIDISSEZ PENDANT 30 MINUTES.
Les lampes & haute pression peuvent exploser si elles sont mal utilisées.
Confier I'entretien a une personne qualifiée.

COUPERLE COURANT AVANT DEREMPLACERLE LAMPES.
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3. HUSEIRAR o
4.  FREINERMZHE o 1
5. HEFHE- 2
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7.  RLREEERF - 4
8. HNHIEBEEIR 5
9. UDENEEEEE - 6
10.  ANAREIRIEEAAM - BBRMIRESLRINSER -
1. BUENRE M EEIE/BETRTES o
12. ERIEEAFE ()T TIPRER ) - (i) EE "EE L - (i) BIE TEERTE ) > (v) #iE
TEEEERE ., > (VEETZ, ©
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720x400 @ 70Hz SVGA : BRS¢ 640x480p @ 60Hz 720x480p @ 60Hz

640x480 @ 60Hz 800x600 @ 120Hz XGA : 1024x768 @ 60Hz  720x480p @ 60Hz 1280x720p @ 60Hz

640x480 @ 67Hz 1024x768 @ 120Hz WXGA : 1280x800 @ 60Hz; 1280x720p @ 60Hz 1366x768 @ 60Hz
1280x720 @ 60Hz

640x480 @ 72Hz 1280x800 @ 60Hz 1080P : 1920x1080 @ 60Hz 1920x1080i @ 60Hz 1920x1080i @ 50Hz

640x480 @ 75Hz 1280x1024 @ 60Hz 720(1440)x480i @ 60Hz 1920x1080p @ 60Hz

800x600 @ 56Hz 1680x1050 @ 60Hz 1920x1080p @ 60Hz

800x600 @ 60Hz 1280x720 @ 60Hz 720x576p @ 50Hz

800x600 @ 72Hz 1280x720 @ 120Hz 1280x720p @ 50Hz

800x600 @ 75Hz 1600x1200 @ 60Hz 1920x1080i @ 50Hz

832x624 @ 75Hz XGA/WXGA : 720(1440)x576i @ 50Hz

1024x768 @ 60Hz  1440x900 @ 60Hz 1920x1080p @ 50Hz

1024x768 @ 70Hz ~ 1024x768 @ 120Hz 1920x1080p @ 24Hz

1024x768 @ 75Hz  1280x800 @ 60Hz 1920x1080p @ 30Hz

1280x1024 @ 75Hz 1280x1024 @ 60Hz

1152x870 @ 75Hz 1680x1050 @ 60Hz
1280x720 @ 60Hz
1280x720 @ 120Hz
1600x1200 @ 60Hz
1080P :
1280x720 @ 60Hz
1280x800 @ 60Hz
1280x1024 @ 60Hz
1400x1050 @ 60Hz
1600x1200 @ 60Hz
1440x900 @ 60Hz
1280x720 @ 120Hz
1024x768 @ 120Hz
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BO/BEIIFF BO/{REERFF BO/E¥HHFSFF 1/ G 1R B/ FF
—_——_
640x480 @ 60Hz 800x600 @ 120Hz XGA : 1024x768 @ 60Hz
moweeemE RO et
640x480 @ 72Hz 1280x800 @ 60Hz 1080P : 1920x1080 @ 60Hz
640480@75Hz  12BOXI04@60Hz
800x600 @ 56Hz 1680x1050 @ 60Hz
B00X600@60Hz  1280x720@60Hz
800x600 @ 72Hz 1280x720 @ 120Hz
B0XG00@75Hz  1600x1200@60Hz
832x624 @ 75Hz XGA/WXGA :

1024x768 @ 70Hz 1024x768 @ 120Hz

1280x1024 @ 75Hz 1280x1024 @ 60Hz

1280x720 @ 60Hz

1600x1200 @ 60Hz

1280x720 @ 60Hz

1280x1024 @ 60Hz

1600x1200 @ 60Hz

1280x720 @ 120Hz

R (SRE)
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EHE 3D /EHEEM

1280x720P @ 50Hz HEET

AAERSZE

TEHIFER (F)

1920x1080P @ 24 Hz HEET

1280x720P @ 50Hz

1920x1080i @ 50 Hz

1920x1080i @ 50Hz

1280x720P @ 50Hz

1280x720P @60Hz  MBUBER (¥) SBS 1L BIR

800 x 600 @ 60Hz

1280 x 800 @ 60Hz
HDMI 1.3
1920x1080i @ 60Hz

480i

HQFS 3D /1848705 Frame sequential

. # 3D # A5 1080p@24hz * DMD FELL 3D 12z0RIREE B ETHENL -

. Z 18 Optoma ZEFIEFH » Al5218 NVIDIA 3DTV #4{ o 1080i@25hz 1 720p@50hz #5LL 100 hz #
17 5 Bfth 3D BFFHFLL 120hz #7T °
. 1080p@24hz LI 144Hz &E1T °
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(XGA)

(4:3)
33
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
120
150
180
200
250
300

Bits -

EmmH

0.67 0.5
0.81 0.61
1.02 0.76
1.22 0.91
1.42 1.07
1.63 1.22
1.83 1.37
2.03 1.52
244 1.83
3.05 2.29
3.66 2.74
4.06 3.05
5.08 3.81
6.10 4.57

HEILEE 7 1.3 ©

(WXGA)

BBA K x B
—

26.40
32.00
40.00
48.00
56.00
64.00
72.00
80.00
96.00
120.00
144.00
160.00
200.00
240.00

19.8
24
30
36
42
48
54
60
72
90
108
120
150
180

1.0
1.2
1.5
1.8
21
24
27
3.0
3.6
4.5
5.4
6.0
7.6
9.1

1.6
2.0
24
2.7
3.1
3.5
3.9
4.7
519
71
7.8
9.8
1.8

3.28
3.94
4.92
5.91
6.89
7.87
8.86
9.84
11.81
14.76
17.72
19.69
24.93
29.86

BBA K x B B EERE (D)
mEEE| (@R) ®H_ | @R | ®R)
__

4.27
5.25
6.56
7.87
8.86
10.17
11.48
12.80
15.42
19.36
23.29
25.59
32.15
38.71

"# (Hd)

0 08 3.15

0.09 3.54

0.12 4.72
0.14 BB

0.16 6.30
0.18 7.09
0.21 8.27
0.23 9.06
0.27 10.63
0.34 13.39
0.41 16.14
0.46 18.11
0.57 22.44
0.69 2717

39
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
120
150
180
200
250
300

B¥5E -

_ . ®R)
__ ()

0. 84 0. 53
0.86 0.54
1.08 0.67
1.29 0.81
1.51 0.94
1.72 1.08
1.94 1.21
2.15 1.35
2.58 1.62
3.23 2.02
3.88 242
4.31 2.69
5.38 3.37
6.46 4.04

HEILEE By 1.3% ©

33. 07
33.92
42.40
50.88
59.36
67.84
76.32
84.80
101.76
127.20
152.64
169.60
212.00
254.40

20. 67

21.2
26.5
31.8
371
42.4
47.7
53
63.6
79.5
95.4
106
1325
159

1.0
1.3
1.5
1.8
2.0
23
2.6
3.1
3.8
4.6
5.1
6.4
7.7

1.3
1.7
2.0
23
2.7
3.0
8.8
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.7
8.3

g ) R (Hd)
3.28 4 27 0 06 2.36
3.28 4.27 0.07 2.76
4.27 5.58 0.09 3.54
4.92 6.56 0.10 3.94
591 7.55 0.12 472
6.56 8.86 0.13 512
7.55 9.84 0.15 5.91
8.53 10.83 0.16 6.30
10.17 13.12 0.20 7.87
12.47 16.40 0.25 9.84
15.09 19.69 0.30 11.81
16.73 21.98 0.34 13.39
21.00 27.23 0.41 16.14
25.26 32.81 0.50 19.69

10.0

3 (SERE)
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